614
d1 d2 s h0
5 8  TEM-05
10 15  TEM-06
16 24  TEM-08
24 35  TEM-10
45 70  TEM-12
65 85  TEM-16

. 4
C
om
b
. 5
C
om
b
. 6
C
om
b
. 7
618
d1 d2 b1
6 10 10 PEPSM-0610-10
8 12 12 PEPSM-0812-12
10 14 12 PEPSM-1014-12
12 16 15 PEPSM-1216-15
16 20 20 PEPSM-1620-20
20 23 20 PEPSM-2023-20
iglidur®
PEP iglidur® PEP | Product range
Sleeve bearings (form S)
Dimensions [mm]